
SENECA COUNTY  
President: Carol Westlake 8316 Main Street, Interlaken, NY 14847  
607-532-9534 cwestlake2@rochester.rr.com   
 

Vice President:  
 

Secretary: Lynn Patti 1157 Kings Row, Waterloo, NY 13165  
315-539-2580 lynn41@rochester.rr.com  
 

Treasurer: Carol Lord 39 Park Street, Phelps, NY 14532  
315-548-9557 clord@rochester.rr.com   
 

Asst. Treasurer: Vacant  
 

Community Service: Cornelia Johnson 4333 Rt. 96A, Geneva, NY 14456  
315-585-6379 cjohns22@rochester.rr.com   
 

Friendly Service: Lynn Patti 1157 Kings Row, Waterloo, NY 13165  
315-539-2580 lynn41@rochester.rr.com   
 

Asst. Friendly Service :  Maryann Dentis  3566 County Rd. 143, Interlaken, NY 14847 
607-387-9788    EMAIL 
 

Jan Driscoll 5 Leland Drive, Seneca Falls, NY 13148  
315-568-9698 janetdriscoll@gmail.com   
 

Health Care: Ellen Clark 21 Chapin Street, Seneca Falls, NY 13148  
315-568-4280 Eclark01@rochester.rr.com   
 

Historian: Norma Cayward 7508 Youngs Road, Auburn, NY 13021  
315-776-8487 Incayward@tds.net   
 

Resolutions: Judie Byndas   9 West Illick Street, Waterloo, 13165 
 

Legislation: Judie Byndas   9 West Illick Street, Waterloo, 13165 
 

Newsletter: Lynn Hefferon  2014 Stanton Meadows Drive, SENECA Falls NY 13148 
315-209-5209    lynnhefferon@yahoo.com 
 

Publicity: : Lynn Hefferon  2014 Stanton Meadows Drive, SENECA Falls NY 13148 
315-209-5209    lynnhefferon@yahoo.com 
 
Membership: Carol Lord [See Treasurer] 
 

Asst. Membership: Carol Westlake [See President] 

 

Sharon Ross P.O. Box 273, Ovid, NY 14521  
607-869-5268 sar14521@yahoo.com   
 
Past Presidents: Carol Lord [See Treasurer] 
Sandy Garee sgaree1@verizon.net   
Phyllis Dunlap pbd106@yahoo.com   
Barb Rosecrans frosecrans@rochester.rr.com  
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